ﬁcﬁiﬁm (- N

Pos No. Class Name Best Tm Diff Gap InLap Laps Total Tm
1 10  300CCH 2SR T 1:17.267 14 14 21:11.002
2 15 300CC4H i 1:17.688 0.421 0.421 9 12 19:13.625
3 7 300CC&H BEEF 1:18.008 0.741 0.320 8 13 20:09.534
4 14 300CCH IR 1:18.970 1.703 0.962 14 14 21:10.845
5 3 300CCéH = % 1:21.103 3.836 2133 . 14 14 21:04.529
6. 18  300CCH Th/NER 1:21.759 4492 . 0.656 8 9 15:04.438
7 11 300CCA F F 1:23.948 6.681 2.189 12 12 20:33.473
8 1 300CCA CbkREE 1:25.319 . 8.052 1.371 5 10 16:13.801
¢ 6 300CCH &k . 1:25.885. 8,618 0.566 12 12 20:33.686
20 27 300CCH Tz W 1:26.203 9.036 0.418 6 9 20:45.u52 e
A 16 300CCH éﬁ&ﬁi 1:27.165 9.898 0.862 5 11 19:04.855
12 9 300CCA R ¥ 1:33.747  16.480 6.582 6 11 20:45.766
13 17 300CCéA Fr H 1:34.311  17.044 0.564 10 11 20:05.724
14 13 300CCA HER 1:38.774  21.507 4.463 4 9 18:02.455
15 20  300CC#H £ W 1:39.568  22.301 0.794 9 11 21:43.610
16 19 300CCA SRESHE 1:50.283  33.016 "10.715 4 7 19:12.632
17 5 300CC4H M BE 0 2 12:35.608
Not classified

DNS 8 300CCH RERR 0
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Z=fmipd
1 1:24.542 +7.275 9:33:10.292
2 1:20.391 +3.124 9:34:30.683
3 1:20.002 +2.735 9:35:50.685
4 1:19.530 +2.263 9:37:10.215
5 1:18.568 +1.301 9:38:28.783
6 1:18.934 +1,667 9:39:47.717
7 1:19.584 +2.317 9:41:07.301
8 1:18.500 +1,233 9:42:25,801
p9 1:24.379 +7.112 9:43:50.180
10 2:07.503 +50.236 9:45:57.683
11 1:18.909 +1.642 '9:47:16.592
12° 1:18.335 +1.068 9:48:34.927
13 1:18.808 +1.541 9:49:53.735
14 1:17.267 9:51:11.002
(15) BIEH
1 1:26.368 +8.680 9:33:06.228°
2 1:21.622 +3.934 9:34:27.850
3 1:20.673 +2.985 9:35:48.523
4 1:20.698 +3.010 9:37:09.221
5 1:19.137 +1.449 9:38:28.358
6 1:19.118 +1.430 9:39:47.476
7 1:18.782 +1.094 9:41:06.258
8 1:18.625 +0.937 9:42:24.883
9 1:17.688 9:43:42.571
p10 1:20.988 +3.300 9:45:03,559
plt 2:09.553 +51.865 9:47:13.112
p12 2:00.513 +42.825 9:49:13.625
(NEEE
1 1:27.041 +9.033 9:33:04.491
2 1:20.361 +2.353 9:34:24.852
3 1:25.763 +7.755 9:35:50.615
4 1:20.147 +2.139 9:37:10.762
5 1:18.709 +0.701 9:38:29.471
6 1:18.568 +0.560 9:39:48.039
7 1:20.371 +2.363 9:41:08.410
8 1:18.008 9:42:26.418
p9 1:19.628 +1.620 9:43:46.046
10 2:00.489 +42.481 9:45:46.535
11 1:18.732 +0.724 9:47:05.267 -
12 1:19.011 +1.003 9:48:24.278
p13 1:45.256 +27.248 9:50:09.534
(14) #horE
1 1:26.737 +7.767 9:33:05.635
2 1:20.912 +1.942 9:34:26.547
3 1:21.198 +2.228 9:35:47.745
4 1:21.814 +2.844 9:37:09.559
5 1:19.684 +0.714 9:38:29.243
6 1:21.185 +2.215 9:39:50.428
7 1:20.735 +1.765 9:41:11.163
8 © 1:19.633 +0.663 9:42:30.796
p9 1:20.846 +1.876 9:43:51.642
10 1:56.012 +37.042 9:45:47.654
11 1:19.309 +0.339 *9:47:06.963
12 1:19.527 +0.557 9:48:26.490
13 1:25.385 +6.415 9:49:51.875
14 1:18.970 9:51:10.845
(O X
1 1:26.216 +5.113 9:33:06.923
2 1:23.338 +2.235 9:34:30.261
3 1:23.033 +1.930 9:35:53.294

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:22.234 +1,131 9:37:15.528
5 1:24.136 +3.033 9:38:39.664
6 1:22.605 +1.502 9:40:02.269
7 1:27.115 +6.012 . 9:41:29.384
8 1:23.342 +2.239 9:42:52.726
9 1:21.971 +0.868 9:44:14.697

10 1:21.127 +0.024 9:45:35.824

11 1:22.908 +1.805 9:46:58.732

12 1:22.620 +1.517 9:48:21.352

13 1:22.074 +0.971 9:49:43.426

14 1:21.103 9:51:04.529

(18) 35 /hgk -~ -

Y1 is 1127876 +6.117 9:33:08.021
2 1:22.610 +0.851 9:34:30.631
3 1:25.183 +3.424 9:35:55.814
4 1:24.072 +2.313 9:37:19.886
5 1:23.138 +1.379 9:38:43.024

p6 1:27.445 +5.686 9:40:10.469
7 2:07.006 +45.247 9:42:17.475
8 1:21.759 9:43:39.234

p9 1:25.204 +3.445 9:45:04.438
anzE =
1 1:34.845 +10.897 9:33:24.523
2 1:28.699 +4.751 9:34:53.222
3 1:28.731 +4.783 9:36:21.953
4 1:29.074 +5.126 9:37:51.027
5 1:29.444 +5.496 9:39:20.471
6 1:28.871 +4.923 9:40:49.342
7 1:27.389 +3.441 9:42:16.731
8 1:24.709 +0.761 9:43:41.440
po 1:27.422 +3.474 9:45:08.862

10 2:34.942 +1:10.994 9:47:43.804

11 1:25.721 +1.773 9:49:09.525

12 1:23.948 9:50:33.473

(1) k&L
1 1:28.229 +2.910 9:33:09.559
2 1:26.950 +1.631 9:34:36.509
3 1:27.244 +1.925 9:36:03.753
4 1:26.711 +1.392 9:37:30.464
5 1:25.319 9:38:55.783
6 1:28.793 +3.474 9:40:24.576
7 1:26.138 +0.819 9:41:50.714
8 1:26.874 +1.555 9:43:17.588
9 1:27.005 +1.686 9:44:44.593
p10 1:25.208 +3.889 9:46:13.801
[OF 3]
1 1:36.791 +10.906 9:33:47.931
2 1:28.337 +2.452 9:35:16.268
3 1:272.279 +1.394 9:36:43.547
4 1:30.092 +4.207 9:38:13.639
5 1:27.831 +1.946 9:39:41.470
6 1:27.269 +1.384 9:41:08.739

p? 1:34.046 +8.161 9:42:42.785
8 2:04.252 +38.367 9:44:47.037
9 1:26.827 +0.942 9:46:13.864

10 1:26.888 +1.003 9:47:40.752

11 1:27.049 +1.164 9:49:07.801

12 1:25.885 9:50:33.686

(2) % W
1 1:57.935 +31.632 9:38:00.034
2 1:48.208 +21.905 9:39:48.242

tap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:26.976 +0.673 9:41:15.218
4 1:27.021 +0.718 9:42:42.239
5 1:26.447 +0.144 9:44:08.686 .
6 1:26.303 9:45:34.989
7 1:43.909 +17.606 9:47:18.898
8 1:56.379 +30.076 9:49:15.277
9 1:29.775 +3.472 9:50:45.052
(16) Bigte
1 1:35.467 +8.302 9:33:35.504
2 1:30.214 +3.049 9:35:05.718
3 .1:28.516 +1.351 9:36:34.234
4 :28.418 +1.253 ' 9:38:02.652
5 1:27.165 9:39:29.817
6 1:28.525 +1.360 9:40:58.342
7 1:27.806 +0.641 9:42:26.148
p8 1:28.891 +1.726 9:43:55.039
9 2:11.176 +44,011 9:46:06.215
10 1:28.684 +1.519 9:47:34.899
p1i 1:29.956 +2.791 9:49:04.855
O& B
1 1:43.446 +9.699 9:33:57.371
2 1:40.222 +6.475 9:35:37.593
3 1:36.780 +3.033 9:37:14.373
4 1:36.925 +3.178 9:38:51.298
5 1:36.235 +2.488 9:40:27.533
6 1:33.747 9:42:01.280
7 1:35.939 +2.192 9:43:32.219
p8 1:34.953 +1,206 9:45:12.172
9 2:14.366 +40.619 9:47:26.538
10 1:41.150 +7.403 9:49:07.688
11 1:38.078 +4.331 9:50:45.766
anps M
1 1:45.716 +11.405 9:33:52.157
2 1:38.149 +3.838 9:35:30.306
3 1:39.579 +5.268 9:37:09.885
4 1:40.020 +5.709 9:38:49.905
] 1:39.648 +5.337 9:40:29.553
6 1:36.877 +2.566 9:42:06.430
7 1:35.169 +0.858 9:43:41.599-
8 1:38.309 +3.998 9:45:19.908
9 1:35.535 +1,224 9:46:55.443
10 1:34.311 9:48:29.754
1 1:35.970 +1.659 9:50:05.724
(13) $ER
1 1:46.292 +7.518 9:33:50.649
2 1:40.551 +1.777 9:35:31.200
3 1:40.991 +2.217 9:37:12.191
4 1:38.774 9:38:50.965
5 1:39.724 +0.950 9:40:30.689
6 1:38.922 +0.148 9:42:09.611
p7 1:51.240 +12.466 9:44:00.851
8 2:23.015 +44.241 9:46:23.866
p9 1:38.589 -0.185 9:48:02.455
(20) & Bt
1 1:46.547 +6.979 9:34:01.612
2 1:48.795 +9,227 9:35:50.407
3 1:44.553 +4.985 9:37:34.960
4 1:52.627 +13.059 9:39:27.587
5 1:45.870 +6.302 9:41:13.457
6 1:48.960 +9.392 9:43:02.417
7 1:49.448 +9.880 9:44:51.865
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff ' Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
8 1:41.558 +1.990 9:46:33.423 )
9 1:39.568 9:48:12.991
10 1:44.992 +5.424 9:49:57.983
11 1:45,627 +6.059 9:51:43.610
(19) g
1 ~1:53.897 +3.614 9:38:01.504
2 1:53.667 +3,384 9:39:55.171
3 1:52.752 +2.469 9:41:47.923
‘4 1:50.283 9:43:38.206
5 1:50.492 +0.209 9:45:28.698
6 1:50.929 +0.646 - 9:47:19.627
p7 1:53.005° +2.722 9:49:12.632
OB E
p1 4:13.211  -3:56:41.564 9:36:23.524
p2 6:12.084 -3:54:42.691 9:42:35.608
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